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3804189

3422245

3215567

3129612
3130122

3216288

3129520

3604939

3422088
3803992

3803800

3506784

3129151

3130110
3604966

3216419

3506837

3129076

3129522
3804068

3130160

3421932

3129356

3216410

3422151

3216043

3129483

2019 HRA-T>1=798 (4C)

Name Team
KEEE RYEEMESEER
bye
BEMBZN VIPFZA7H73—
Vi N LZYIZF =R
LRE UMV RFZRY5T
TiES K=LAI—FSIFNTZRATHT -
bye
FHTE Team YUKA
[REFIE =EVITPFoRATNTI-
bye
EHEE REIFI-FZRf-F>
IO FHEBAR-YE> 59—
KE>17ZEE) RERWF-ATHFI—
HEBK MR- 722957
bye
HEEEX U—FZZRI—)
hiEESHE Team310V
bye
HHEE YT =AAG—Hr
= tRF=2957
IRERISK BlaT=2957
EHFEAN UR=FZZRI-)b
bye
ROEE JY—>FZ2T5H
=EC KEIFI-FZRH-F>
bye
Foth BT RS-
FHREE TaiF=Z27- )l
SBEE val
bye
bye
FOARLERE F—LZIP
fremR=E FBF=257
bye
e UNLAUYRF=295T
FABZA UK-FZ2ZI-Ib
H#8AIK UR=FZZZI-))
bye
bye
PG IE SFIU->F=2957
E&)I5EE ISTAYRPS1=FATPF—1s
bye
ﬁ/ﬁﬁﬁz D-tennis
== KEFF =N
IAHE Ampersand Tennis Academy
bye
bye
1RiEAER MAT Tennis Academy
FeithiE N—BNFZATHFI~
bye
KERH FIIPFZRRI—)
F=ihiE UR=FZZZI-))
PAILLIBBRER Yz
bye
bye
TS H0-JNTOF=ATH5 3~
FRERE BRI F I F=ANLyS
bye
MERK BF=ATHFI—
EREER UMV RFZAS5T
hEXH Jp—4—-AN £TA
bye
bye

FAEER

RERFTATHT—

1R

KHEHE )

BEMAZY
76(3)
TEE

62

KEEHE
61

FETE
64

PH+E ‘
EE%HE ‘

EHAE
61

KBTIz
60

REFEIE
60

HEEEX
61

:l HERE A ‘

PABREH

ROESE

61

HEEE
[
SthFRE

:‘ SooAEEE ‘

{EREE

SRANERE
63

:‘ oyl ‘
63

HEERIA

SBADZAI
64

BRESTc

K657 )

R
W.0

] A ‘

BRESc
60

K658
62

ARFIERA

A
64

KEEE
[
PILLIBBAED

R AR

AEZRE

A
61

HRBRY
64

] B ‘
60
:‘ A ‘

FHEEX

hEAA
60

12U TFBFI IR Fi

PN
64

FEFHE
64

ROESE
61

SHANERE
62

PILEGHE
62

E6) |57
60

AMERY
61



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

1D

3215337

3421081
3129075

3128561

3421736
3128242

3421143

3421860
3215552

3128939

4000436
3421837

3421333

3422421
3128467

3215640

3129539
3129599

3129705

3129673
3421566

3314333

3314862
3215012

3420953

3215180
3421363

3128806

3129491
3129495
3128068
3129687
3129407
3421482
3129465
3129769
3216307
3128751
3421866
3128513
3215297
3129054
3507119
3507484
3214630
3215658
3128547
3507337
3422466
3421299
3421065
3421451
3130000

3703697

2019 BRA-T>>1=7

Team
1R RIRSSC
bye
HE=E S.IT.A
,h\‘t‘?u 7 R—LFETS
BB SHEEHELAEAR
bye
LB H)->F=2T5Y5
WERAC JTAYRFAT-SEHF
RIS LALFZRESS—
bye
hnhEesE S.LT.A
ALK HERPTIZRT -
EREA =PTSRS
bye
TR FHEIPIRITS
EFNES H.Y.S
ALREEFO EBHNIEFZATHTI—
bye
REE H.Y.S
=2R— REFRETHTI—
FEAEKEP Ampersand Tennis Academy
bye
BREE Team 310V
1= MTSF=Z7U—F =8
EEKER BrBEF--F>
bye
FFEi& HHEREERE
HHER Fr=2%
)| Febg KIONRg3)I|
bye
RE&S) HLF(FZR
KFFFE HEIRSSC
—HI&E UMAUSZFZ2H5T
bye
EHEE YC&AC Junior Tennis Academy
AAREFS J0-/OLTOF=R7HFI—~
EHBE TENNIS SUNRISE
bye
/J \BEX BE5-2957
EARR TEAM YONEZAWA
:3 SR R
7R%B$i( AREF=ANLYY
REX— BRAIORF= AR
/F;_ /ﬁb ALWAYS TENNIS SCHOOL
p=qiiEsss BHEIVERFZARI-)l
EREA BRI F 3T aNLyS
)38 A1 BEBHFAF 1
BEREHE SRR AR
FE—1E VI EREF=25T
TEED =EEMT_AZI-)
LT HER BEYYS(XF-Xa-h
FUIMRRS TR
=HEZE FIY->FZ2H5T
VNERE AEMBIIERER
LI EPN val
%ij Team YUKA
INSKZE F R LFARTS
EIIES SFIU->F=2957
HREER F=2255A1I0
5 IEE, ALWAYS TENNIS SCHOOL
AR BHEF-APNFI-
=EiREF] SYTERHF=225-)1
H&#EE— T ANRTAF-T EHE

BllE

ISHII T.A

9R (40)

1R

(PR ‘
Mz
[
:‘ =)
BERE ‘
63
:‘ Ve ‘
:l BB
64
:‘ EHEA
ETES ‘
63
:‘ AR ‘
BRI
61
SATAERD ‘
Vi
61

] HAELRARA ‘

F &
W.

)1 [FpE ‘

biSizal
60

—MIE

ARNABFB
63

e ‘

TN
62
REEX
W.0

FEBEL/E ‘
61

BlHE
62

o)1 1385 ‘
W.0
AIE—1E ‘
61

R/MEES
61

SHEZE

63

Ak ‘
63

NexE ‘
60

k=1
63

AkizzH) ‘
62

B2l
60

14U TFBFI IR Fik

P
64

LiDEZN
W.0

{EREIS
60

EFHS
[o}

2SRRI
61

SHAVEARR
63

AR L%/,,JKEH

)| EpE
62

—MI&E

76(0)

EHEE
63

i EI=Wi]
60

)l iEft
64

FOE—1E
61

ST
63

NERZE
60

AAd==A
63



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

1D

3128580

3127388
3215898

3127795

3129841
3215600

3703527

3215428
3507120

3128249

3129497
3128147

3128063

3129768
3215899

3314302

3129998
3507300

3421477

3314688
3506582

3422280

3215292
3420326

3420431

3506937
3129249

3604759

3421490

3214990

3313856

3420485

3421292

3128397

3421504

3215308

3214904

3215524

3214619

3314532

3215369

3215161

2019 HRA-T>1=798 (4C)

Name Team
BT ——————FA+Fennis-Sehoet—
bye
RETE UNESST
MHES SyIBEETG
St ABROEND |
bye
Tt A A= R—HNFZZARI—IVEEAR
ERE ESSC
; S AR L
bye
=AML BLSASIRSR
BE—& BisF=257
FHKRE RERWF-ATHFI—
bye
IR MFST=AFH—F—
AR Team310V
BRER N-CSP
bye
—HEX IV AYRPRF—SESEF

7 o —
RKEEA BUELWMTCTHFI—
bye
LI FRF05R D-tennis.
HRARFIAE BIEF=29357
{BEFHIE FF=2Z
bye
RSN HLF(FZR
=] o TYRF=RH57
WITialE JO-)VFOF=R7HF3—
bye
FRBHAZ ey Y R
AR TCAHIPZU-
BHR FF2R
bye
=i —%5-2957

B YAE: SRS A
2?1?:“5?5 Fun to Tennis
bye
it —ic UMAUSZFZ2H5T
SHEE—FA FRSSC
FEMEZT wlllch
bye
bye
ENFHX FEEPHSREA
7o) | | g KEEF=295T
bye
bye
HHHEE RERETNTI—
hE#E—ER =ETITFFIATHTI-
bye
bye
SEHFRHEA FRSSE
R SIS R AN
bye
bye
BAMS ysc
R Fearmroih
bye
bye
RIS NGEF=2H57
JAIEE I7—4—2ZRITA
bye
bye

aHE YITC

1R

FaILE

AZHIEE
64

TERE s

EAEH |
75
FHKRE )

AAAEC
W.0

—HEX
W.0
RERA

:l SRR ‘
60
:' BESE ‘

RIBIEER
63

ARTTABIE )

TS
[

ARIHRC )

Sl
W.0

:' FRER ‘

EEE—E
61

FEEZT )

TR
78) | EBfE

:l EHME ‘
:| R ‘

IBEIEA

fREED

IBAAA |

£ IR

:l SRS ‘
] s ‘

aHiE

16U TBFI IR Fik

EAEH
W.0

FHRE
61

75

2207 v 3lLi4
62

BESE
63

ARTTAEIE
63

RIHRCD
62

B

76(4)

FEIEZT
63

e
61

h S5 —BB
W.0

B
W.0

RIRMESL
W.0

ZAlETE
76(3)



2019 R A-T><1=798 (4C) 18U TEFI IR Fi

D Name Team 1R
AREHRD_END
1 3419487 HRFFEIA Fr=+ :| BB A
2 bye | WAL B
s s ||| IE I NFZRRI-NAFR —] - w0
a 350 S BPRAXRFRESEFR 63
5 22 = AYSEL FIAAS PLUE :| =gk
6 bye | e RMBA
7 s A 4 AMBA Vs EHBT=295T T sexes | 64
8 s27200 ST URER— BES1ZFFATHTI- 60
9 sso0e  {RRER CHUO SPORTS ACADEMY TENNIS :| temR
10 bye ‘ hER
11 sz7ees ZRIRIEIR HESR :l it 63
12 sses0 3SR BISERBER W0
13 sest7 B || K HBAFELESR :' {113
14 bye | aEBEE
W.0
15 bye AEEE
16 sest  RESE JUTAKTA
17 3003 ERHHZEAR BRI BEAERE ‘
18 bye ‘ BEAR
60
19 bye :l HEEZE
20 mess HEIFERE BEEERZMREORPESD
21 3216300 ZBFEE YC &AC junior tennis Academy aRm
22 bye HaEH
| 61
= bye ] L v
24 3120200 SA[EFES HARFHE=RFR
25 sisoo1e  SEFHOKES VIP TENNIS ACADEMY :| s AE
26 bye | EH%ER
75
z bye BEEE
28 22 EAZRE EIRSSC
29 3126001 FR el VIP TENNIS ACADEMY :| HTRT
30 bye ‘ HTRE
W.0
31 bye :l GFHIARD
32 333000 o HFEHASACRR BT
33 wrer  FUY—B IEEIDYIZPFIATNF I~ ] e ‘
34 bye ‘ ?4'J671—$§
35 bye :l ESWE T
36 ssocoss o PNZSFK ARRINFZRI5T
37 suaser 2y || FESL ARBIZT-TZAH-T> PNIESE
38 bye ‘ IESY
64
39 bye :‘ BB
40 s 35D Team310V
a1 202 FABFERD EARERT=ZI57 :| hEFEL
42 bye ‘ m%@@
43 bye :l I FAED
a4 saosso  HA) || [EAER BEFRER
45 sua3a7 T AAZRES] NHBBEERT AN -7 :| S hE ]
46 bye ‘ KIgisst
60
47 bye :l A
48 sorss AN E RERBTNTI—
49 seas ARFEIAET Y =PA N e s /A e e R :| RIS
50 bye | NAZ
W.0
51 bye :l Sk |
52 sisoiz0 J\AREE BT 1ZPFZATHTE-
53 3127424 5%27K§* B FEREER :‘ sEIKE A
54 bye EEAS)
64
55 bye :l fEEASL
56 sio00  BEEAS) TAI Tennis School
57 300 ZHIRK HLEVWMTCTHTZ— LA
58 bye | EMSH
59 bye EEEH "o
60 soseer 25 FHEFE ISHII TENNIS ACADEMY
61 342008 JmRAR/NE ERR-ATZZ3-b SEENE
62 bye | EEAR
W.0
63 bye PESEISEUN

64 3214631 YRk YEISEFIU-FFZRRI-)
it



2019 R A-T><1=798 (4C) 12U T EFI IR T

Name Team F
STERARFD byeDEFFARELDSBUCIEEL
1 3852989 HIT
AR :| e
2 bye
3 3258836 mas KT = AT H73—
FtIRAR 7RI S LR
4 bye
5 3461635 E}L}ﬁm JUFZANFTZRI\IZFFHR S
6 bye
7 3258805 2R VEISEFII-FFTZARI-I
aRE= 7 7 EISEER
8 bye
° aastees  — I SA—H7=2957
Lo T =tys
10 bye
11 3258915 =] KEIFT-FTZAA-T>
LiENE] 7 T r—
12 bye
13 sies0s9  FEKD(N NANFZATHTZ~
DL
14 bye
ARERIRD_EHD
15 61785 FREHTEHC LY== 555
e PIEERS
W.0
16 wsoos fEES JUIARTA
17 sse2s  FRATIRAE BHIORS1=PF=AZI-) N
HARTE
- _ . 62
18 assoss  IRFFISS SIAVATZATHTI—
19 3461655 [1&<5 JUFZANSFZRIN\IZFHFR
AN 77 ST
- 5 _ . 75
20 sees30  FAATRTH JI-METRRTZRIST
21 3166455 N EVWAN BENEA>Y—-F3aF TNy
=EEAR It i HEEASL
P, W.0
22 3362416 ST A=OTTE
23 3362331 N SOL Tennis College
KA g e
24 aee2 J||[J22 S.LT.A 03
25 ssesas B THD JUIAKRTA
ZRTH BEEL
. 64
26 sieee0  SFREE AL VIP TENNIS ACADEMY
27 3166377 B2 BENEA>Y-F23FINTIANLYS
BEEZ¥F > >3fIT > BREF
I 76(7
28 52005 AFFHFZEE KCITA ()
29 3461781 RS2 BARR-ATZZI-h
BTERE B 7 OFEBE
. _ N 62
30 seesse AN AOE] BT 1Z7FZATHTE—
31 800 S ER ALWAYS BRwE
W.0

32 3553720 i ;553 p g 7



2019 R A-T><1=798 (4C) 14U T EFI IR T

Name Team

HEIAFN byeDBEFFARBLOSHUIEN

1 sac1480  FH I:Pﬁ:ﬁ;"- Wy EHET=2957 Hrpgss

]

3 s30s = AFTFLL ALWAYS TENNIS SCHOOL e
=AIEFL
4 bye
5 3362286 Z—@—ﬁﬁ\E SOVEREIGN
© A-49-BR
6 bye
7 3258686 R AN KEIFI-FZA[-F>

o

<

®
I
#
3

9 s2ss774 SRS JULARTA
DT DR
10 bye
11 3258787 ped Team YUKA
A eI
12 bye
13 36312 PEREICNE WYL REZEBTC SN
BRELE
14 bye
15 361045 JRAR{EE BERR-ATZZXI-k .
ERHE(E
16 bye
17 SEIKEE Asch JTAM :’
neu  SEIKER scl K
18 bye
AEHR0_END
19 3258603 [EHHERAR—————————SSAF=AH G
IS
N _ . W.0
20 saetesa  A|ISREEENX UNVIUSZFZ2957
21 ase23 AR B WEPFZART-)

BT
W.0

T

e I = o=
22 3166532 *E'H'h'cﬂg AYALIY 2 F=2457

23 1620 3] JRETE UNVIUDRFZ2H5T
TRETE ST
- W.0
2 e AR CUTSINS.
25 s B EHHSO BIBF=2957

EMHEV
W.0

T

26 seea7t AR RS TSI T ALY

=[5 BB2F-2957
27 se200  (EREIEH FEFZ2I350 TmE
. 63
28 s SHEPE MEFZZISTENT
29 aasiass B FEHOMRD FFZX
= REPERT
. 62
30 aet623  SoERERYY ENID Ry a5 D)
31 sses07 AR
i Gad
W.0

32 sstess  JF_EICvES UNVIUSRFZ2957



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

3461245

3461292

3258751

3166082

3165991

3166467

3258786

3258752

3166208

3165857

3165726

3461515

3461078

3852918

3553629

3461531

3166556

3553572

3461847

2019 HRA-T>1=798 (4C)

Name

16U T ZFI IR Fik

Team

HEIAFN byeDBEFFARBLOSHUIEN

RS UPG Tennis academy
bye
HEEDS 0T AT HFI-HES

HEDS
bye
KBHES RO KT AN -7 _

B

bye
LA ERF] I-MNETFARRF=ZH5T

LLIARERF]
bye
JI | EB¥57E Team REC

JIEBHTE
bye
BEWHRBF TENNIS SUNRISE

B HEF

bye
A& L=whZRF=ZAI -

AR
bye
Al BF=ZATHFI—

IR
bye
RIS CR BEAES ST SaFNTFoZNLYS

IR
bye
At TR I-NETFRRF-ZI5T

PRFER
bye
BEEE HERAHT_AI5T

BEEE
bye
AAHER FHFZRI5TEER

AiHER
bye
HEEE TALANTZRH5T

BmEEE
bye
LR EE UN-FZZZT-) N

SlEESS
Y1 20 76(5)
ﬁ%@ =EST=FT=2ThT=— N

AERT
RIBFT JITC w.o
(== 940 N

SiaEs

62

Ok

PHORTZRATHT I~



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

3165293

3258590

3165664

3258345

3553316

3258414

3165986

3166550

3165459

3362135

3165374

3258242

3166098

3853084

3166310

3165748

3165870

3166552

3258477

3362212

3165613

3165755

2019 HRA-T>1=798 (4C)

Name
SRS
bye
EaE

bye

Team

F—LZIP

AHISHE
EARERFZZI57

BEE

REEFR—L7ZZRI-)
SREFH

VEISEFIU-FTZARI-)
AR 4

bye :’
= & SH=HI—~=—72H5T
SEER FHY->FZ2950 S
bye :’
=ET S=LAI—F33FNT AT HTI—
I_J*iﬁj:':q—.l P P T T %ﬁ:"_gij
bye :’
EE BBHORT1=FT=AZI -
BEERE HI1TF -
bye
1= TAI Tennis School
AAHERE, -
bye :’
THES VIP TENNIS ACADEMY
HERZE .
bye
VEEEE A-one
RRER KB
bye
R0 A
s T =AH—
rSIES
- X W.0
rallES = BA~FSaFNFZATHF I~
|| 22% PRAREFREEY
AR i RS -
L agal——=n=" w.0
Gy DES MTS
IR R
W.0
HHEES Feam3+OV
P2 )= TAI Tennis School
/*ﬁ.ﬁ wemA
ST IS TEDTES L= —— o = 60
ST RS KRIEEYISIVFZRI5TER
LA SSAKE#A
ARR iR
7_\"-'9-;535 SOVERETGN w.0
SE AR
TER - sawE
60

BHEIMVEYRIZVTS

18U T ZFI IR Fik

HEIAFN byeDBEFFARBLOSHUIEN



